ECHICHENS - COLOMBIER - VULLIERENS

début matin
fin matin

début apres-midi
fin aprés-midi

ECHICHENS Abeille

Bus

08:10
08:15
11:35
11:40
03:20
01:50
13:30
13:35
15:10
15:15
01:35

Sprinter

08:25
08:30
11:50
11:55
03:20
01:55
13:50
13:55
15:30
15:35
01:35

31+2 places

ECHICHENS - COLOMBIER - VULLIERENS

début matin
fin matin

début apres-midi
fin aprés-midi

ECHICHENS Baleine

Bus

08:10
08:15
11:35
11:40
03:20
01:50
13:30
13:35
15:10
15:15
01:35

Sprinter

08:25
08:30
11:50
11:55
03:20
01:55
13:50
13:55
15:30
15:35
01:35

31+2 places

Vullierens, Village 07:50 07:52 13 pour Colombier Vullierens, Village 07:44 07:48 24 pour Echichens
Colombier, College 07:56 07:57 1 pour Echichens Echichens, College 07:59 08:02 24

Echichens, College 08:05 08:06 1 Monnaz, Village 08:08 08:11 24 pour Colombier
Echichens, College 08:06 08:07 10 pour Colombier Monnaz, Trésy 08:12 08:14 pour Colombier
St-Saphorin, Village (1P) 08:13 08:14 5 pour Colombier Colombier, College 08:25 08:27 24

Colombier, College 08:17 08:18 28

St-Saphorin, Village (2P a 6P) 08:21 08:22 29 pour Colombier

Colombier, College 08:25 08:26 29

Echichens, College 11:40 11:44 24 pour Vullierens Echichens, College 11:43 11:45 1 pour Colombier
Vullierens, Village 11:54 11:55 24 Colombier, College 11:50 11:54 13 1 pour Vullierens
Colombier, Collége 11:58 12:01 27 pour St-Saphorin Vullierens, Village 11:57 11:58 13

St-Saphorin, Village (1P a 5P) 12:04 12:05 27 Colombier, College 12:03 12:05 24 pour Monnaz
Colombier, Collége 12:08 12:09 17 pour Echichens Monnaz, Village 12:13 12:15 24

St-Saphorin, Village (6P) 12:12 12:13 7 Monnaz, Trésy 12:17 12:18

Echichens, College 12:19 12:20 10

Vullierens, Village 13:13 13:17 10 pour Colombier Vullierens, Village 13:10 13:13 23 pour Echichens
Colombier, College 13:18 13:22 1 pour Echichens Echichens, College 13:25 13:27 23

Echichens, College 13:30 13:31 1 Monnaz, Village 13:35 13:36 23 pour Colombier
Echichens, College 13:31 13:32 10 pour Colombier Monnaz, Trésy 13:37 13:39 pour Colombier
St-Saphorin, Village (6P) 13:38 13:39 7 pour Colombier Colombier, College 13:50 13:52 23

Colombier, College 13:42 13:43 27

St-Saphorin, Village (1P a 5P) 13:46 13:47 25 pour Colombier

Colombier, College 13:50 13:51 25

Les éléves doivent se présenter 5 minutes avant le départ du bus.

Echichens, College 15:15 15:20 23 pour Vullierens Echichens, College 15:20 15:25 1 pour Colombier
Vullierens, Village 15:30 15:32 23 Colombier, College 15:30 15:34 10 1 pour Vullierens
Colombier, College 15:36 15:38 25 pour St-Saphorin Vullierens, Village 15:37 15:38 10

St-Saphorin, Village (1P a 5P) 15:42 15:44 25 Colombier, College 15:43 15:45 23 pour Monnaz
Colombier, College 15:47 15:48 17 pour Echichens Monnaz, Village 15:53 15:55 23

St-Saphorin, Village (6P) 15:51 15:51 7 Monnaz, Trésy 15:57 15:58

Echichens, College 15:58 15:59 10
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